2024 Football Finals Notes

Workers_Others

Pass Type Friday Saturday Email Address First Name Last Name Code Role Hou-F CelldWifi
PAID WORKERS

Event Staff D D Marshaday6049@gmail.com Bobby Day 65609 |Field Level media 8592290209
Event Staff D D nanna.marsha@yahoo.com Marsha Day 65609 |Field Level media 8592278096
Event Staff D D james.webb001@gmail.com James Webb 65609 |Fleld Level Presentations w/ Bilberry 2703005287
Event Staff D D pl3@windstream.net Richard Mattmiller 65609 | Field Time Out Coordinator 8592216895
Event Staff D D williamduff70@gmail.com Curt Duff 65609 | Field Time Out Coordinator 8593211138
Event Staff D D leenyc2500@hotmail.com Rachel Angolia 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut 5016500228
Event Staff D D Maurie.Bedwel | @bwpmlp.com Maurie Bedwell 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut Yes 2709932218
Event Staff D D rickbridges423@yahoo.com Rick Bridges 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut 8595953405
Event Staff D D donna.bumps13@gmail.com Donna Bumps 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut Yes 2709914505
Event Staff O a wengle19@yahoo.com will Engle 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut 8594945583
Event Staff D D casey.fisk@gmail.com Casey Fisk 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut Yes, w/Jessica [8598021980
Event Staff D D jessicapiattfisk@gmail.com Jessica Fisk 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut Yes, w/Casey 8592509721
Event Staff D D bruce.lynch02@gmail.com Bruce Lynch 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut 5023874137
Event Staff D D cassidy.moore@estill.kyschools.us | Cassidy Moore 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut 6069755852
Event Staff D D Trey.smallwood@anderson.kyschoo| Trey Smallwood 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut 8594325409
Event Staff D D jason.jones@avca.org Jason Jones 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut 8596199622
Event Staff D D kennflynn03@gmail.com Kennedy Thompson 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut 6069752287
Event Staff D D zimmermanky@gmail.com Ben Zimmerman 65609 | GoFan Tickets / Help Hut 8593912745
Event Staff D D astrain102@gmail.com Andy Strain 65609 | Officials PreGame and Chain Crews w/Keith Morgan|2702723205
Event Staff D D gewillman141@yahoo.com Tony Willman 65609 | Press Box Assistant w/Don Starnes [8592503305
Event Staff D D dianeajcatsjj@aol.com Diane Griffitt 65609 | Press Pass Gate-CTL 8592270213
Event Staff D D marilynkelleymitchell @gmail.com |Marilyn Mitchell 65609 | Press Pass Gate-CTL 8592293253
Event Staff D D donnarae.tackett@gmail.com Donna Tackett 65609 | Press Pass Gate-CTL 8593334215
Event Staff D D mefulkerson@comcast.net Marty Fulkerson 65609 | Public Address 2707352302
Event Staff D D carl.nathe@uky.edu Carl Nathe 65609 | Public Address 8592278069
Event Staff D D coachlaf@aol.com Don Adkins 65609 | Public Address Spotter 8598258592
Event Staff D D mfannin62@gmail.com Mike Fannin 65609 | Public Address Spotter 8594945424
Event Staff D D david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us |David Dawson 65609 | Public Address Technical Coordinator 2707667419
Event Staff D D ckfoa.assignor@gmail.com Keith Morgan 65609 | Scoreboard- 25/40 w/Andy Strain  |6062316405
Event Staff D D donald.s.starnes @gmail.com Don Starnes 65609 | Scoreboard- Game Clock w/Willman 8592506621
Event Staff D D arthurdavis25@gmail.com Al. Davis 65609 | Scoreboard- Scoreboard 8592004748
Event Staff D D kcraig873@windstream.net Ken Craig 65609 | Team Box Security 8595097761
Event Staff D D zeke0628@aol.com Randy Gilliam 65609 | Team Box Security 8597977846
Event Staff D D vaughn.little@jefferson.kyschools.u| Vaughn Little 65609 | Team Box Security 8595525862
Event Staff D D davidmolloyl4@hotmail.com David Molloy 65609 | Team Box Security 8599833435
Event Staff D D jref211@gmail.com Jimmy Powell 65609 | Team Box Security 8592274275
Event Staff O a jdrans64@gmail.com John Ransdell 65609 | Team Box Security 8595832990
Event Staff O O |redbrownos@yahoo.com Fred Brown 65609 | Team Representative 8596083995
Event Staff D D glennbrown3764@gmail.com Glenn Brown 65609 | Team Representative 8592214425
Event Staff D D franklin.mcgowan@ky.gov Frank McGowan 65609 | Team Representative 5023191481
Event Staff D D glenn.spalding6l@gmail.com Glenn Spalding 65609 | Team Representative 5023311695




